

MMASY (SC)

SONBARSHA

MB No. 5/4

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PMASY Roel Mohanpur to DIVISION

Tindhara village SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency :- Raj Kumar Jha, Legma.

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work: construction of Raaf from pury road Maharaj to dindhara village.					
Agency: Raj Kumar Jha. Adal - Jagma, Ward No-7, Santosh, Raj.					

Agreement No-: 203/SRD/2020-21
MMWSY (SC)

Date of commencement: 12/01/2021

Date of completion: 11/01/22

Recorded in

① clearing and grubbing
area cleared all soil

2 x 1135 m x 3.50 = 7945
= 0.79/Ha

② spreading 120x
cutting 2 more ways
in soil complete

Continuation

2nd on A/c bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
1) N/A:- Constn of road from Prilasy road near N/A to Tindhara village.					
2) Agency:- Raj kumar Jha. Lagana, Sonbarsa.					
3) Agreement No-203/SBD/2020-2021 MHASY (SC)					
4) Date of commencement-12/01/2021					
5) Date of completion-11/01/2022.					

(1) Clearing & grubbing of road land.					
Qty- 0.70 Hec (V.P-8)					
@ 52966.72/hec — ₹ 41844.00					
(2) Box cutting by manual means.					
Qty- 1040 104.0 m ³ (V.P-8)					
@ 75.57/m ³ — ₹ 7859.00					
(3) Constn of embankment with material obtained from roadway cutting					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sub-structure					
Qty - 39.39 m ³ (V.P-11)					
@ 5828.92/m ³					₹ 229,603.00
[14/28] Sand filling for pond					
Qty - 2.02 m ³ (V.P-12)					
@ 493.78/m ³					₹ 997.00
[5/25] Providing RCC Mesh in deck slab.					
Qty - 8.01 m ³ (V.P-12)					
@ 7123.24/m ³					₹ 57,057.00
[6/14] Providing & fixing logo of MMGSY sign board.					
Qty. 02 Nos (V.P-12)					
@ 9684.96/each					21370.00
					3039441.00
Add 12% GST					364733.00
Add 1% L. cess					30394.00
					34,34568.00
Less 12.5% below - (-)					429664.00
					3004904.00
Less prev. payment - (-)					11682746.00
Continuation					13,22158.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with OKEN Scanner